    Reactel ,  Incorporated -  Reacting First  to Your Filter  Requireme nts
    8 0 3 1  Ce ssna  Ave nue  ▪  Ga i the rsburg,  Ma ryla nd 2 0 8 7 9
    Phone :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -3 66 0  ▪  Fa x :  3 01 -5 1 9 -2 44 7  ▪  re a c te l@re a c te l . com ▪  www.re a c te l . com
    twit te r :  h t tp : / / twi t te r . c o m/re a c te l j im
    ISO 9 0 0 1 :20 0 8  Accre dited
    P i c t u r e  s h o w n  a b o v e  m a y  n o t  b e  a n  a c t u a l  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n  o f  t h e  u n i t  d e s c r i b e d .
9BX6-219-X6N11
This bandpass filter covers the 216 – 222 MHz band used in Positive Train Control Systems.  This
high performance unit filters out unwanted signals and is designed specifically for PTC systems used
by railroads.  Handling up to 100 W CW, this rugged unit can withstand extremely harsh
environments.  Reactel manufactures many types of filters for PTC Systems; please call the factory
for more details.
    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Center Frequency 219 MHz
Passband 216 – 222 MHz, minimum
Insertion Loss ≤ 0.7 dB @ Passband
Attenuation
≥ 70 dB @ DC – 108 MHz
≥ 70 dB @ 160 – 162 MHz
VSWR ≤ 1.35:1 @ Passband
Power 100 W CW
Connectors SMA, Type N, or 7/16
Size
1.0” high x 2.0” wide x 6.5” long, nominal
excluding connectors
Electrical Specifications:
BBaannddppaassss  FFiilltteerr  ffoorr  PPoossiittiivvee  TTrraaiinn  CCoonnttrrooll